6/28/25, 2:01 PM

Admin

Booking Agreement

EMI Months

EMI Per Month

No. Of EMI

Booking Date

Receive Date

Pay Installment Amount
Remark

Total Amount Received (EMI)
Total Amount Received (EMI+BOOKING)
Net Payable Amount

Next Instalment Date
Reference Name & ID

Date

55

12181.82

1

2025-03-24
2025-04-21T18:30:00.000000Z

14000

(14000/- TRF UTR NO. 642458681102)
14000

214000

656000

2025-05-24

JSSV54539D(DEV KUMAR MANDAL)

28-06-2025

*This Plot is booked on behalf of JSSV INFRAHEIGHT PVT LTD.

https://jssvinfraheights.co.in/fadmin/plot-emi-details#
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